Agreement for work completed in accordance with the Proposal and Invoice attached hereto as composite 
Exhibit "A", and as directed by VILLAGE. Prices for work completed by the CONTRACTOR shall be as 
reflected in composite Exhibit "A". A total contract price hereto is referred to as "Contract Price" and 
shall not exceed Seven Hundred Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-three and no-100 Dollars 
($707,963.00). 

Section 2. No Further Modifications. All other terms and conditions of the existing 
Agreement not in conflict or superseded by this First Amendment shall remain in full force and effect as if 
set forth herein. 

Section 3. Effective Date. This First Amendment shall be effective upon execution by all